
E-Bike Chieve Rd 1 Open_Sur Ron - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 131 SORN M. 16:15.831
Tempo gara

1 55.992 15:02:01.030

2 59.554 15:03:00.584

3 59.304 15:03:59.888

4 1:00.475 15:05:00.363

5 1:00.009 15:06:00.372

6 1:00.457 15:07:00.829

7 1:01.198 15:08:02.027

8 1:01.676 15:09:03.703

9 1:01.911 15:10:05.614

10 1:02.343 15:11:07.957

11 1:00.681 15:12:08.638

12 1:01.469 15:13:10.107

13 1:01.372 15:14:11.479

14 1:01.963 15:15:13.442

15 1:02.823 15:16:16.265

16 1:04.604 15:17:20.869

 Po. 2 - # 112 PREVITALI Y. + 24.830
Diff. Primo

1 58.806 15:02:03.844

2 1:02.815 15:03:06.659

3 1:01.749 15:04:08.408

4 1:00.855 15:05:09.263

5 1:00.769 15:06:10.032

6 1:02.963 15:07:12.995

7 1:02.788 15:08:15.783

8 1:02.383 15:09:18.166

9 1:02.749 15:10:20.915

10 1:03.537 15:11:24.452

11 1:02.944 15:12:27.396

12 1:03.165 15:13:30.561

13 1:03.768 15:14:34.329

14 1:03.214 15:15:37.543

15 1:03.716 15:16:41.259

16 1:04.440 15:17:45.699

 Po. 3 - # 194 BOSCHI G. + 34.628
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.919 15:02:05.957

2 1:03.722 15:03:09.679

3 1:01.623 15:04:11.302

4 1:01.461 15:05:12.763

5 1:03.394 15:06:16.157

6 1:02.498 15:07:18.655

7 1:01.751 15:08:20.406

8 1:02.270 15:09:22.676

9 1:02.886 15:10:25.562

10 1:04.836 15:11:30.398

11 1:03.859 15:12:34.257

12 1:04.315 15:13:38.572

13 1:02.854 15:14:41.426

14 1:05.928 15:15:47.354

15 1:03.421 15:16:50.775

16 1:04.722 15:17:55.497

 Po. 4 - # 111 RIBONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.252 15:02:15.290

2 1:09.113 15:03:24.403

3 1:08.286 15:04:32.689

4 1:08.408 15:05:41.097

5 1:07.497 15:06:48.594

6 1:07.630 15:07:56.224

7 1:06.845 15:09:03.069

8 1:07.788 15:10:10.857

9 1:10.875 15:11:21.732

10 1:10.299 15:12:32.031

11 1:10.921 15:13:42.952

12 1:09.573 15:14:52.525

13 1:09.048 15:16:01.573

14 1:09.412 15:17:10.985

15 1:10.894 15:18:21.879

 Po. 5 - # 113 DEROCCHI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.204 15:02:15.242

2 1:10.180 15:03:25.422

3 1:08.998 15:04:34.420

4 1:08.214 15:05:42.634

5 1:06.552 15:06:49.186

6 1:07.443 15:07:56.629

7 1:07.398 15:09:04.027

8 1:07.181 15:10:11.208

9 1:08.737 15:11:19.945

10 1:08.629 15:12:28.574

11 1:08.462 15:13:37.036

12 1:11.105 15:14:48.141

13 1:11.068 15:15:59.209

14 1:10.608 15:17:09.817

15 3:05.092 15:20:14.909

 Po. 6 - # 303 BOSCHI R. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.746 15:02:12.784

2 1:08.881 15:03:21.665

3 1:08.160 15:04:29.825

4 1:09.015 15:05:38.840

5 1:07.267 15:06:46.107

6 1:08.380 15:07:54.487

7 1:07.289 15:09:01.776

8 2:39.889 15:11:41.665

9 1:18.500 15:13:00.165

10 1:17.201 15:14:17.366

11 1:15.173 15:15:32.539

12 1:14.066 15:16:46.605

13 1:13.083 15:17:59.688

 Po. 7 - # 53 CIANI M. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.366 15:02:24.404

2 1:19.269 15:03:43.673

3 1:18.711 15:05:02.384

4 1:19.620 15:06:22.004

5 1:20.914 15:07:42.918

6 1:20.723 15:09:03.641

7 1:19.975 15:10:23.616

8 1:27.027 15:11:50.643

9 1:21.126 15:13:11.769

10 1:21.276 15:14:33.045

11 1:27.177 15:16:00.222

12 1:37.796 15:17:38.018

Fastest lap: 59.304 
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